
Rank District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

1 PA Dist 0011 C Dave Lucas
14 370 384 1107 34.7

2 PA Dist 0001 E Curtis Johnson
0 90 90 324 27.8

3 PA Dist 0013 E Brian J Russell Sr
10 114 124 677 18.3

4 PA Dist 0031 W Jason Patrick
22 337 359 2187 16.4

5 PA Dist 0033 W John Fox
17 133 150 939 16.0

6 PA Dist 0015 C Randy Hankins
16 312 328 2078 15.8

7 PA Dist 0023 W Ray Cooper
37 502 539 3494 15.4

8 PA Dist 0017 C Raymond McDonald
27 300 327 2245 14.6

9 PA Dist 0009 E Daniel Citrone
31 191 222 1540 14.4

10 PA Dist 0020 W Bill Cononie
17 219 236 1801 13.1

11 PA Dist 0016 C David Shadle
35 237 272 2110 12.9

12 PA Dist 0019 C Matthew Nickel
119 754 873 6954 12.6

13 PA Dist 0026 W William Morgan
22 220 242 2072 11.7

14 PA Dist 0014 E 27 115 142 1438 9.9

15 PA Dist 0025 W Daniel Brown
33 189 222 2330 9.5

16 PA Dist 0010 E Gerald Freeman
29 227 256 2891 8.9

17 PA Dist 0012 C Leonard Biel
52 222 274 3140 8.7

18 PA Dist 0036 W Jeffery Populo 9 75 84 967 8.7

19 PA Dist 0029 W Jerry Schwab
35 287 322 3750 8.6

20 PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Robbins
24 168 192 2323 8.3

21 PA Dist 0022 C Robert Stouffer
70 511 581 7096 8.2

22 PA Dist 0018 C Brian Holmes
44 214 258 3157 8.2

23 PA Dist 0027 W Tom Petro
21 83 104 1733 6.0

24 PA Dist 0008 E Nicholas Gavin
15 53 68 1234 5.5

25 PA Dist 0021 W Clarence Baer
29 82 111 2879 3.9

26 PA Dist 0005 E Patrick Driscoll
3 14 17 456 3.7

27 PA Dist 0028 W Patrick N Shaffer 22 64 86 2372 3.6

Detachment Totals 780 6083 6863 63294 10.84%

Detachment Commander  - Mark Nave

Detachment Adjutant - Anthony Wright

PA Detachment 9/17/2025



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0031 W Jason Patrick 22 337 359 2187 16.42

PA Dist 0033 W John Fox 17 133 150 939 15.97

PA Dist 0023 W Ray Cooper 37 502 539 3494 15.43

PA Dist 0020 W Bill Cononie 17 219 236 1801 13.10

PA Dist 0026 W William Morgan 22 220 242 2072 11.68

PA Dist 0025 W Daniel Brown 33 189 222 2330 9.53

PA Dist 0036 W Jeffery Populo 9 75 84 967 8.69

PA Dist 0029 W Jerry Schwab 35 287 322 3750 8.59

PA Dist 0027 W Tom Petro 21 83 104 1733 6.00

PA Dist 0021 W Clarence Baer 29 82 111 2879 3.86

PA Dist 0028 W Patrick N Shaffer 22 64 86 2372 3.63



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Dave Lucas 14 370 384 1107 34.69

PA Dist 0015 C Randy Hankins 16 312 328 2078 15.78

PA Dist 0017 C Raymond McDonald 27 300 327 2245 14.57

PA Dist 0016 C David Shadle 35 237 272 2110 12.89

PA Dist 0019 C Matthew Nickel 119 754 873 6954 12.55

PA Dist 0012 C Leonard Biel 52 222 274 3140 8.73

PA Dist 0022 C Robert Stouffer 70 511 581 7096 8.19

PA Dist 0018 C Brian Holmes 44 214 258 3157 8.17

Section Totals 377 2,920 3297 27887 11.82%

Central Vice Commander George Weaver



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0001 E Curtis Johnson 0 90 90 324 27.78

PA Dist 0013 E Brian J Russell Sr 10 114 124 677 18.32

PA Dist 0009 E Daniel Citrone 31 191 222 1540 14.42

PA Dist 0014 E 27 115 142 1438 9.87

PA Dist 0010 E Gerald Freeman 29 227 256 2891 8.86

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Robbins 24 168 192 2323 8.27

PA Dist 0008 E Nicholas Gavin 15 53 68 1234 5.51

PA Dist 0005 E Patrick Driscoll 3 14 17 456 3.73

Section Totals 139 972 1111 10883 10.21%

Eastern Vice Commander Robert Quinn


